

# Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

3-Aug-15

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

## CANOAS CREEK RODENT DAMAGE REPAIR PROJECT

ON

PROJECT NO. **30114002**  
 CONTRACT NO. **C0605**

1 of 1

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DMZ Builders Concord, CA		Granite Rock San Jose, CA		Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Alamo, CA				
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID													
1	Compliance with NPDES General Permit and SMP2 Permits	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	Mobilization, Demobilization, Demolition & Disposal	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 625,000.00	\$ 625,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
3	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
4	Channel Excavation (Export/No Reuse)	34,000	CY	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,496,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,020,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,448,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,210,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
5	Channel Embankment (Import/No Reuse)	36,000	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,440,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,980,000.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 1,710,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,016,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
6	Aggregate Base Maintenance Road	76,000	SF	\$ 1.60	\$ 121,600.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 129,200.00	\$ -	\$ -
7	Controlled Density Fill	1,000	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
8	Hydroseed	18,600	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 22,320.00	\$ 1.42	\$ 26,412.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ -	\$ -
9	Turf Reinforcement Mats (TRMs)	20,500	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 922,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 656,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 902,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 738,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
10	Stream Gage Preparatory Work	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (SECTION A SUBTOTAL)</b>					\$ 4,445,000.00		\$ 4,408,020.00		\$ 6,660,612.00		\$ 6,805,400.00		\$ -
<b>SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS</b>													
1	Supplemental Bid Item No. 1 Winterization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	Supplemental Bid Item No. 2 - Well Destruction	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
3	Supplemental Bid Item No. 3 - Farm Bridge Demolition	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
4	Supplemental Bid Item No. 4 - Establishment Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
<b>TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID (SECTION B SUBTOTAL)</b>					\$ 220,000.00		\$ 192,000.00		\$ 194,500.00		\$ 110,000.00		\$ -
<b>TOTAL:</b>				\$	<b>4,665,000.00</b>		<b>4,600,020.00</b>		<b>6,855,112.00</b>		<b>6,915,400.00</b>		\$ -